W8

SROMOTIDMN

Drawstring Non Woven Tote Bags

LOGISTICS

Highlight your brand in style and give away a practical gift with this customizable drawstring bag!
Made from sturdy, water-resistant 80GSM non-woven polypropylene, this item is perfect for carrying
all your essentials. Store things like pens, books, phones, wallets, and more. Customize it with your
company logo or advertisement in a variety of colors to create a lasting impression.

Product
Size

Material

Colors

Imprint Location

Drawstring Non Woven Tote Bags
145" W x 17.5"H

80GSM Water-Resistant Non-Woven
Polypropylene

Black,Burgundy,Lime Green,Navy
Blue,Orange,Pink,Purple,Red,Royal
Blue,White,Forest Green

Both Front and Back



Imprint Methods

Additional Options

Prices Include

Minimum Qty

Product Price

Cost/Qua 100 250
ntity

Coston P  $2.46 $2.28

Production Time Charges

Qty

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999
5000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
100 - 249
250 - 499

500 - 999

500

$2.02

5 Days
$20.00
$45.00

$60.00

Front Side Only

Printed
Reverse side imprint :$80(P) Set up charge
$0.08(P) Runcharge

Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge
$0.08(P) Runcharge
Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

100
1000 2500 5000 10000
$1.64 $1.64 $1.52 $1.46
10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
3 Days
$75.00
$150.00
$245.00



1000 - 2499 $80.00 $325.00
2500 - 4999 $100.00 $425.00
5000+ $120.00 $525.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET


http://www.tcpdf.org

