



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Drawstring Non Woven Tote Bags



Highlight your brand in style and give away a practical gift with this customizable drawstring bag! Made from sturdy, water-resistant 80GSM non-woven polypropylene, this item is perfect for carrying all your essentials. Store things like pens, books, phones, wallets, and more. Customize it with your company logo or advertisement in a variety of colors to create a lasting impression.

Product	Drawstring Non Woven Tote Bags
Size	14.5" W x 17.5" H
Material	80GSM Water-Resistant Non-Woven Polypropylene
Colors	Black,Burgundy,Lime Green,Navy Blue,Orange,Pink,Purple,Red,Royal Blue,White,Forest Green
Imprint Location	Both Front and Back Front Side Only
Imprint Methods	Printed Reverse side imprint :\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge
Additional Options	Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)
Prices Include	FREE Set-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Qty	100
-------------	-----

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
Cost on P	\$2.46	\$2.28	\$2.02	\$1.64	\$1.64	\$1.52	\$1.46

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days
100 - 249	Free
250 - 499	Free
500 - 999	Free
1000 - 2499	Free
2500 - 4999	Free
5000+	Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	5 Days	3 Days
100 - 249	\$20.00	\$75.00
250 - 499	\$45.00	\$150.00
500 - 999	\$60.00	\$245.00
1000 - 2499	\$80.00	\$325.00
2500 - 4999	\$100.00	\$425.00
5000+	\$120.00	\$525.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET